Communications Test & Measurement Solutions
WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com/inspect
Complete system for fiber inspection and testing •
Improve workflow with integrated functions and•
features that eliminate switching between systems
1.8-inch TFT LCD to view clear, crisp, detailed images•
of fiber end faces with optimal resolution
Easy-to-use rugged, lightweight, ergonomic, and•

Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2009 JDS Uniphase Corporation 	 30162613  000  0109    HP360.DS.FIT.TM.AE	 January 2009
Test & Measurement Regional Sales
Ordering Information
FIT-HP3-60 Handheld display with integrated power meter
FIT-HP3-60-P4 Handheld display with integrated power meter & 400X patch cord microscope
FIT-S105 KIT: Dual-mag (200/400X) fiber inspection probe microscope & tips, handheld display
with integrated power meter & 400X PCM, carrying case
FIT-S105-C KIT: Dual-mag (200/400X) fiber inspection probe microscope & tips, handheld display
with integrated power meter & 400X PCM, cleaning materials, carrying case
FIT-HP3-60-EU Handheld display with integrated power meter - EU plug
FIT-HP3-60-P4-EU Handheld display with integrated power meter & 400X patch cord microscope - EU plug
FIT-S105-EU KIT: Dual-mag (200/400X) fiber inspection probe microscope & tips, handheld display
with integrated power meter & 400X PCM, carrying case - EU plug
FIT-S105-EU-C KIT: Dual-mag (200/400X) fiber inspection probe microscope & tips, handheld display
with integrated power meter & 400X PCM, cleaning materials, carrying case - EU plug
FIT-HP3-60-AU Handheld display with integrated power meter - AU plug
FIT-HP3-60-P4-AU Handheld display with integrated power meter & 400X patch cord microscope - AU plug
FIT-S105-AU KIT: Dual-mag (200/400X) fiber inspection probe microscope & tips, handheld display
with integrated power meter & 400X PCM, carrying case - AU plug
FIT-S105-AU-C KIT: Dual-mag (200/400X) fiber inspection probe microscope & tips, handheld display
with integrated power meter & 400X PCM, cleaning materials, carrying case - AU plug
FIT-HP3-60-UK Handheld display with integrated power meter - UK plug
FIT-HP3-60-P4-UK Handheld display with integrated power meter & 400X patch cord microscope - UK plug
FIT-S105-UK KIT: Dual-mag (200/400X) fiber inspection probe microscope & tips, handheld display
with integrated power meter & 400X PCM, carrying case - UK plug
FIT-S105-UK-C KIT: Dual-mag (200/400X) fiber inspection probe microscope & tips, handheld display
with integrated power meter & 400X PCM, cleaning materials, carrying case - UK plug